ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC (with BRAR Rider)

MONTH OF April

Residential
Rate Schedule RES-25

BILL FOR 1,000

$8.07
$76.28

$84.35

$0.75
$2.47
$4.21
($0.01)
($0.48)
$20.69
$4.28
($5.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.07
$14.90

$126.23

$2.58

$128.81

2024

kWh

Customer Charge
Energy Charge

MISO Recovery Rider

Securitized Storm Cost Recovery Rider
Securitized Storm Cost Recovery Rider |l
Securitized Storm Cost Offset Rider
Securitized Storm Cost Offset Rider Il
Rider EFRP

Entergy Efficiency Cost Recovery Rider
Base Rate Adjustment Rider

Interim Rate Adjustment Rider
Environmental Adjustment Clause
Rider PPCR

Fuel Adjustment

Retail Rate Adder Rider R-3
Total Bill without state, city or local taxes

@PPRPRPPPPPPO®

0.8894%
2.92940%
4.99480%

-0.00670%
-0.56860%
27.11790%
5.069616%
-5.9290%
$0.000000
$0.000000
0.077771%
$0.0148950

per kWh
per kWh

per kWh



	ENOL (BRAR)

