## ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC (with BRAR Rider)

MONTH OF	April	2024			
Residential Rate Schedule	RES-25				
BILL FOR	1,000	kWh			
	\$8.07 \$76.28 \$84.35 \$0.75 \$2.47 \$4.21 (\$0.01) (\$0.48) \$20.69 \$4.28 (\$5.00) \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.07 \$14.90 \$126.23 \$2.58 \$128.81	Customer Charge Energy Charge  MISO Recovery Rider Securitized Storm Cost Recovery Rider Securitized Storm Cost Recovery Rider II Securitized Storm Cost Offset Rider Securitized Storm Cost Offset Rider II Rider EFRP Entergy Efficiency Cost Recovery Rider Base Rate Adjustment Rider Interim Rate Adjustment Rider Environmental Adjustment Clause Rider PPCR Fuel Adjustment  Retail Rate Adder Rider R-3 Total Bill without state, city or local taxes	000000000000	0.8894% 2.92940% 4.99480% -0.00670% -0.56860% 27.11790% 5.069616% -5.9290% \$0.000000 0.077771% \$0.0148950	per kWh per kWh